
 

 

2015 Assumption Indoor Track and Field Schedule 
 

 

 

Day Date Meet Location Time 

Sat Dec 6 Gerry England Alumni Open (LTC) Univ of Indianapolis 4:00 pm 

Sat Jan 17 Western IN Indoor (AHS) DePauw University TBA 

Sat Jan 31 UK Wildcat Indoor (AHS) Univ of Kentucky 12:00 pm 

Sat Feb 7 IU Bloomington Indoor (AHS) IU Bloomington TBA 

Sat Feb 14 Tom Hathaway Challenge (LTC)** Univ of Indianapolis TBA 

Fri Feb 20 Winter Track Fiesta Assumption Green 4:15 pm 

Sat Feb 21 UK High School Indoor Invite (LTC) Univ of Kentucky 12:00 pm 

Sat Feb 28 Spring Thaw Relays - Outdoor (AHS) Oldham Co HS 12:00 pm 

Sat Mar 7 West Lafayette Individuals Indoor (AHS) Purdue Univ 9:00 am 

Fri-Sun Mar 13-15 New Balance Indoor Nationals (LTC) New York, NY TBA 

** possible addition for girls who can’t compete on Feb 7 (due to ACT) 


